Cartmel

Communications Officer

Number of seats to fill2

« Valid votesfkly

Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Sam Wilson

Irina Yankova

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Events Technician

Number of seats to filll

60.0

31.0

5.0

20.0

0.0

116.0

Stage 1
1st Prefs.

-28.0

26.18

1.54

0.28

Surplus Elected?
Stage 1

32.0 yes

57.18 Yes
6.54 No

20.0

0.28

116.0



« Valid votesiFAl
« Spoiled Ballot countf

Candidates

Benjamin Leadbitter

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

International Welfare Officer

o Number of seats to filll

« Valid votesibly
« Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Ttanya Sachdev

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
114.0 yes
o
0.0
0.0
121.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
120.0 YES



Candidates

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Magazine Editor

o Number of seats to filll

« Valid votesikE]
« Spoiled Ballot countf

Candidates

Tom Roberts

Andrew Williams

Reopen Nominations

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
CR
0.0
0.0
126.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
70.0 Yes

No

37.0
[



Candidates

Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

President

e Number of seats to filll

« Valid votesfE])
« Spoiled Ballot count?

Candidates

Sobia Siddiq

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable

Differential loss

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
0.0
0.0
113.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
114.0 Yes
16.0 No
0.0

0.0



Candidates

Totals

Sports Officer

e Number of seats to fill2

« Valid votesfkE]
e Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Emily Howarth
Helena Lee-Boaler
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable

Differential loss

80.0

30.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

Stage 1
1st Prefs.

-42.34

36.0

3.0

3.34

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Surplus Elected?

Stage 1
37.66 Yes
66.0 Yes
R -
0.0
3.34



Candidates Stage 1 Surplus Elected?

1st Prefs. Stage 1
Totals 113.0 113.0
Vice President Democracy and Finance Officer
o Number of seats to filll
« Valid votesfk®]
« Spoiled Ballot count
Candidates Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
George Watkins 98.0 Yes
Reopen Nominations 14.0 No
Non transferrable 0.0
Differential loss 0.0
Totals 112.0

Vice President Education and Welfare



o Number of seats to filll

« Valid votesill§
« Spoiled Ballot countf

Candidates

Ellie Jones

Luke Halpin

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Vice President Socials and Events

e Number of seats to filll

o Valid votesfEl
« Spoiled Ballot countf!

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
67.0 Yes
53.0 No
B
0.0
0.0
126.0



Candidates

Audred Visaya

Alex Oswald

Ritik Bhari

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Welfare Officer (Men/Non-Binary)

e Number of seats to filll

« Valid votesik¥]
« Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Bradley Winstanley

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

70.0 Yes
No
No

No

0.0
137.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
102.0 Yes



Candidates

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Welfare Officer (Women/Non-Binary)

Number of seats to filll

Valid votesfkly
Invalid votes(inclusive of Spoiled ballot count)lseZ
Spoiled Ballot count!!

Candidates

Molly Anderson

Chandni Mistry

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
12.0 No
0.0
0.0
114.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
75.0 Yes
37.0 No
o

0.0



Candidates Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Differential loss 0.0

Totals 116.0



