Cartmel

Communications Officer

• Number of seats to fill2

Valid votes 116 Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.		Surplus Stage 1	Elected?
Sam Wilson	60.0		-28.0	32.0	yes
Irina Yankova	31.0		26.18	57.18	Yes
Reopen Nominations	5.0		1.54	6.54	No
Non transferrable	20.0			20.0	
Differential loss	0.0		0.28	0.28	
Totals	116.0			116.0	

Events Technician

• Number of seats to fill **1**

- Valid votes 121 Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates	Stage 1st Pres	1 Elected?
Benjamin Leadbitter	114.0	yes
Reopen Nominations	7.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	121.0	

International Welfare Officer

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 126Spoiled Ballot count 2

Candidates	Stage 1st Prefs	1 Elected?
Ttanya Sachdev	120.0	YES

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Reopen Nominations	6.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	126.0	

Magazine Editor

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 113Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Tom Roberts	70.0	Yes
Andrew Williams	37.0	No
Reopen Nominations	6.0	No

Candidates	Sta 1st Pi	nge 1 Elected?
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	113.0	

President

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 130Spoiled Ballot count 2

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? t Prefs.
Sobia Siddiq	114.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	16.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Totals	130.0	

Sports Officer

- Number of seats to fill2
- Valid votes 113Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates		Stage 1 Prefs.	Surplus Stage 1	Elected?
Emily Howarth	80.0	-42.34	37.66	Yes
Helena Lee-Boaler	30.0	36.0	66.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	3.0	3.0	6.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0		0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	3.34	3.34	

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Surplus Stage 1	Elected?
Totals	113.0	113.0	

Vice President Democracy and Finance Officer

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 112Spoiled Ballot count 2

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
George Watkins	98.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	14.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	112.0	

Vice President Education and Welfare

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 126Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Ellie Jones	67.0		Yes
Luke Halpin	53.0		No
Reopen Nominations	6.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	126.0		

Vice President Socials and Events

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 137Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Audred Visaya	70.0	Yes
Alex Oswald	36.0	No
Ritik Bhari	24.0	No
Reopen Nominations	7.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	137.0	

Welfare Officer (Men/Non-Binary)

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 114Spoiled Ballot count 2

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?	
Bradley Winstanley	102.0	Yes

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Reopen Nominations	12.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	114.0	

Welfare Officer (Women/Non-Binary)

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 116
 Invalid votes (inclusive of Spoiled ballot count) 1504
 Spoiled Ballot count 1

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?		d?
Molly Anderson	75.0	Yes	
Chandni Mistry	37.0	No	
Reopen Nominations	4.0	No	
Non transferrable	0.0		

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?
Differential loss	0.0
Totals	116.0